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MZ102 - Day/Night Safety Vest with Tape

Collection: Vests

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, 120g
Outer Carton: 50

Product information

Soft touch, extra heavy duty, lightweight tricot polyester. Extra Long tail
with HiVisTex Tape for extra visibility. Hardened full frontal zipper.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

AS 4602.1 Class D/N

Features
- Reflective tape for increased visibility
- Front zip opening for easy access

- Lightweight and comfortable
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Test House
Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
MZ102YERS
MZ102YERM
MZ102YERL
MZ102YERXL
MZ102YERXXL
MZ102YERXXXL
MZ102YER4XL
MZ102YERSXL

Colour
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421

EAN13

9343758000160
9343758000177
9343758000184
9343758000191
9343758000207
9343758000214
9343758000221
9343758000238

GTIN/DUN14

15036146920171
15036146920164
15036146920157
15036146920188
15036146920195
15036146920201
15036146920133
15036146920140
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