

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MZ102 - Day/Night Safety Vest with Tape

Collection: Vests **Range:** High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, 120g

Outer Carton: 50

Product information

Soft touch, extra heavy duty, lightweight tricot polyester. Extra Long tail with HiVisTex Tape for extra visibility. Hardened full frontal zipper.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

AS 4602.1 Class D/N



Features

- Reflective tape for increased visibility
- Front zip opening for easy access
- Lightweight and comfortable



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MZ102 - Day/Night Safety Vest with Tape

Test House

Wash care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
MZ102YERS	Yellow	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0421	9343758000160	15036146920171
MZ102YERM	Yellow	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0421	9343758000177	15036146920164
MZ102YERL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0421	9343758000184	15036146920157
MZ102YERXL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0421	9343758000191	15036146920188
MZ102YERXXL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0421	9343758000207	15036146920195
MZ102YERXXXL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0421	9343758000214	15036146920201
MZ102YER4XL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0421	9343758000221	15036146920133
MZ102YER5XL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0421	9343758000238	15036146920140